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72712

269605

700215

289666

496139

278023

928592

408356

572837

873993

ANTEQUERA BENITO, HUGO

BERNAL VIDAL, DARIO

CASTILLO SAÑUDO, JORGE

DIAZ TENA, JORDAN WASCAR

FAYE, THIERNO

FELICIANO RODRÍGUES COSTA,
MATHEUS

LAARIOUI, SAAD

QUINTANA LEPE, MARCOS

RODRIGUEZ MEDRANO, YERAL 
ROMAN

VALENZUELA CALDERON, 
STARLING ADIMAEL
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JULIÁN MARÍAS
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PROVINCIA:
LOCALIDAD:
CENTRO DE PRESENTACIÓN:

VALLADOLID
VALLADOLID

47007525 JULIÁN MARÍAS

Nº 
Solicitud

Fam.
Num.

F.N.
Esp.. Prior. Estudio Curso Turno Centro Localidad UTAEdad

Nº
Rep.Alumno/a

Criterios Comunes
Criterio

Específico

Opta
Reser.
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